
4/27/20213:42 PM 1 OF 1

Amount of federal 
funds obligated by 
this sub-award to 

subrecipient

Total amount of 
federal funds 
obligated to 
subrecipient 

including current 
financial obligation

Total amount of 
the federal award 

committed to 
subrecipient

OBMS 
ENTITY 
CODE

 LOCAL EDUCATION AGENCY DUNS #
FY20-21 FINAL 
ALLOCATION

FY19-20 CARRYOVER & 
FY20-21 FINAL 
ALLOCATION

TOTAL AWARD TO 
SUBRECIPIENT

FY20-21 APPROVED 
BUDGET

TOTAL AMOUNT 
TO BAR

50 House Municipal Schools 18-421-9046 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00
28 Mosquero Municipal Schools 10-066-3608 $6,680.00 $6,680.00 $6,680.00 $6,680.00 $0.00
27 Roy Municipal Schools 12-334-4574 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00

STATE CHARTERS
579-001 ACES Technical Charter School 11-720-9902 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00
519-001 MASTERS Program (The) 96-461-5798 $21,040.00 $21,040.00 $21,040.00 $21,040.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTAL $42,720.00 $42,720.00 $42,720.00 $42,720.00 $0.00

EXHIBIT A ( 24303 - FINAL FY20-21)

USDE - CARES ACT/SEA Reserve (24303) FINAL AWARD FY20-21


	24303 CARES Act.SEA Reserve

